Position

District Manager And Engineer

Director Of Administration &

Information Services

Senior Accountant

Senior Engineering Technician

Construction Inspector Il

Sr. Civil Engineer

Senior Account Clerk

Account Clerk Il

Assistant Engineering

Technician

Senior Account Clerk

Information Services

Coordinator

Administrative Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Special District

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

Department

Administration &
Information Systems

Administration &
Information Systems

Administration &
Information Systems

Administration &
Information Systems

Administration &
Information Systems

Administration &
Information Systems

Administration &
Information Systems

Administration &
Information Systems

Administration &
Information Systems

Administration &
Information Systems

Administration &
Information Systems

Administration &
Information Systems

Total Wages

$279,543

$225,314

$160,950

$117,782

$110,057

$95,263

$90,166

$87,114

$82,819

$80,660

$31,077

$26,871

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$56,722

$49,766

$47,268

$41,569

$33,931

$16,990

$38,216

$37,898

$32,089

$36,994

$1,354

$0



