Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Manager And Engineer		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$279,543	\$56,722
Director Of Administration & Information Services		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$225,314	\$49,766
Senior Accountant		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$160,950	\$47,268
Senior Engineering Technician		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$117,782	\$41,569
Construction Inspector II		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$110,057	\$33,931
Sr. Civil Engineer		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$95,263	\$16,990
Senior Account Clerk		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$90,166	\$38,216
Account Clerk II		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$87,114	\$37,898
Assistant Engineering Technician		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$82,819	\$32,089
Senior Account Clerk		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$80,660	\$36,994
Information Services Coordinator		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$31,077	\$1,354
Administrative Assistant II		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$26,871	\$0